1
FDW12
MANUFACTURED IN THE UNITED STATES - IBEW
5 Holt Drive, Stony Point, NY 10980 • (845) 947-3034 • tslight.comV2025.10.14 - UPDATED OCTOBER 14, 2025
12W DIM-TO-WARM PENDANT
FEATURES
•	 Fixture is for remodel or new construction.
•	 ± 20 Aiming Angle.

PHONE:
EMAIL:
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL CRI CCT
FDW12 95 = 95 CRI
90 = 90 CRI
30 = 3000 to 1800
27 = 2700 to 1800
FINISH VOLTAGE OPTICS
B = Black
W = White
S = Silver
CC = Custom
120 = 120V
277 = 277V
12 = 12
20 = 20
40 = 40
60 = 60
MOUNTING DIMMING
NC = New Construction
RF = Retrofit
TE = ELV
LE = Leading Edge
010 = 0-10V